68T

Caustic potash, see Potassium hy-
droxide etc

Caustic soda, (etc.) see Sodium hy-
droxide etc

Cells, containing sodium

Celluloid, in block, rods, rolls,
sheets, tubes, etc., except scrap

Celluloid, scrap

Cement, see Adhesives containing
flammable liquid

Cerium, slabs, ingots, or rods

Cerium, turnings or gritty powder
Cesium or Caesium
Cesium nitrate or Caesium nitrate

Charcoal briquettes, shell,
screenings, wood, etc.

Charges, bursting, plastics bonded

Charges, bursting, plastics bonded

Charges, bursting, plastics bonded

Charges, bursting, plastics bonded

Charges, demolition

Charges, depth

Charges, expelling, explosive, for
fire extinguishers, see Cartridges,
power device

Charges, explosive, commercial
without detonator

Charges, explosive, commercial
without detonator

Charges, explosive, commercial
without detonator

Charges, explosive, commercial

without detonator
Charges, propelling
Charges, propelling
Charges, propelling
Charges, propelling
Charges, propelling, for cannon
Charges, propelling, for cannon
Charges, propelling, for cannon
Charges, shaped, flexible, linear
Charges, shaped, flexible, linear
Charges, shaped, without detonator
Charges, shaped, without detonator

4.3
41

4.2

4.1

4.3

4.3

5.1

4.2

1.1D
1.2D
1.4D
1.4S
1.1D
1.1D

1.1D

1.2D

1.4D

1.4S

1.1C
1.3C
1.2C
1.4C
1.3C
1.1C
1.2C
1.4D
1.1D
1.1D
1.2D

UN3292
UN2000

UN2002

UN1333

UN3078

UN1407

UN1451

NA1361

UNO0457
UNO0458
UN0459
UN0460
UNO0048
UNO0056

UNO0442

UNO0443

UNO0444

UNO0445

UNO0271
UN0272
UN0415
UNO0491
UN0242
UN0279
UN0414
UN0237
UNO0288
UN0059
UNO0439

4.3
4.1

4.2

4.1

4.3
4.3
5.1
4.2

1.1D
1.2D
1.4D
1.4S
1.1D
1.1D

1.1D
1.2D
1.4D
1.4S

1.1C
1.3C
1.2C
1.4C
1.3C
1.1C
1.2C
1.4D
1.1D
1.1D
1.2D

420

B8, IP3

B8, IP2, IP4, N34,
W100

A1, 1B7, IP2, IP21, T3,
TP33, W31, W40

A7, A19, I1B4, IP1, N34,
N40, W32

A1, A29, IB8, IP3, T1,

TP33

B8, T1, TP33

189
None

None

None

151

None

152

151

None
None
None
None
None
None

None

None

None

None

None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None

189
213

213

212

212

211

213

213

62
62
62
62
62
62

62

62

62

62

62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62

189
240

241

240

242

242

240

240

None
None
None
None
62
62

None

None

None

None

None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None

25 kg
25 kg

Forbidden

15 kg

15 kg
Forbidden
25 kg
25 kg

Forbidden
Forbidden
Forbidden

25 kg
Forbidden
Forbidden

Forbidden
Forbidden
Forbidden

25 kg

Forbidden
Forbidden
Forbidden
Forbidden
Forbidden
Forbidden
Forbidden
Forbidden
Forbidden
Forbidden
Forbidden

No limit
100 kg

Forbidden

50 kg

50 kg
15 kg
100 kg
100 kg

Forbidden
Forbidden
75 kg

100 kg
Forbidden
Forbidden

Forbidden
Forbidden
75 kg

100 kg

Forbidden
Forbidden
Forbidden

75 kg
Forbidden
Forbidden
Forbidden

75 kg
Forbidden
Forbidden
Forbidden

> >

04
04
02
01
04
04

04

04

02

01

04
04
04
02
04
04
04
02
04
04
04

13, 74,

147,
148
13, 52,
148
13, 52,
148

25
25
25
25
25
25

25
25
25
25

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
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